A N K L E SYSTEM
Fibula Locking Plate System
20855 Northeast 16th  Avenue, Suite C15
                     Miami, FL  33179
1.866.291.8498  - 1.888.608.9788
www.hnmtotal.com2 | ANKLE Fibula Locking Plate www.hnmmedical.com

Locking Plate, Right,
Length 110mm,
7 Shaft Holes
Lateral Distal
Fibula Locking Plate, Left,
Length 122mm,
8 Shaft Holes
Lateral Distal
Fibula Locking Plate, Right,
Length 122mm,
8 Shaft Holes
ANKLE Fibula Locking  Plate www.hnmmedical.com | 13
3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL SCREWS
(NON-LOCKING)
Item # Head Diameter (A) Outer Diameter (B) Length (L)
35-FC-010 10
35-FC-012 12
35-FC-014 14
35-FC-016 16
35-FC-018 18
35-FC-020 20
35-FC-022 22
35-FC-024 24
35-FC-028 28
35-FC-032 Ø5.0 Ø3.5 32
35-FC-036 36
35-FC-040 40
35-FC-045 45
35-FC-050 50
35-FC-055 55
35-FC-060 60
35-FC-065 65
35-FC-070 70
A
L
B
Unit:mm

Fibula Locking Plate System Container
Guide Pin Ø1.6mm
Drill Bit Ø2.7mm  for 3.5mm Screws
BD-05
112-35-603
111-088
111-068-3
112-35-603
112-35-601-L
114-009
112-087
Drill Bit Ø2.7mm  for 3.5mm Screws
Drill Bit Ø3.6mm for Lag Screw Technique
ANKLE Fibula Locking  Plate www.hnmmedical.com | 17
Item # Description Set Quantity
35L-HF-010 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 10mm 10
35L-HF-012 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 12mm 15
35L-HF-014 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 14mm 15
35L-HF-016 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 16mm 15
35L-HF-018 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 18mm 10
35L-HF-020 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 20mm 10
35L-HF-022 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 22mm 10
35L-HF-024 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 24mm 10
35L-HF-028 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 28mm 10
35L-HF-032 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 32mm 10
35L-HF-036 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 36mm 5
35L-HF-040 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 40mm 5
35L-HF-045 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 45mm 5
35L-HF-050 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 50mm 5
35-FC-010 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 10mm 8
35-FC-012 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 12mm 8
35-FC-014 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 14mm 8
35-FC-016 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 16mm 8